Parish
Lafayette
St. Martin

Jefferson

Plaguemines
Ascension

St. Charles

St. John the Baptist
St. John the Baptist
West Baton Rouge

Iberville
Lincoln
Caddo

West Baton Rouge

St. James

Plaguemines
West Baton Rouge
Ouachita

St. Mary
Jefferson
Ouachita
Tangipahoa
Orleans
Tangipahoa
St. Tammany
Calcasieu

Enf. Action No.
AE-CN-17-00925
AE-CN-18-00022

AE-N-14-00678

AE-N-14-01120
AE-PP-15-01181

AE-PP-17-00056
AE-PP-18-00268
AE-PP-18-00270
AE-XP-17-00977

HE-CN-16-00672
MM-CN-17-01160
MM-CN-18-00157

MM-CN-18-00212

MM-N-11-01407

MM-N-12-00773
MM-N-13-00340A
SE-AO-17-01162
SE-C-17-00836
SE-C-17-01089
SE-C-17-01141
SE-C-18-00001
SE-C-18-00106
SE-C-18-00269
SE-CN-17-00135A
SE-PP-17-00863

Al No.
203811
195547

177751

32681
2679

1096

199310
199310
179634

2455
153578
1910

858

2719

2418
165565
207452
71087
70513
76927
14745
209572
14745
26048
206107

MASTER_AI_NAME
River Rock Stone Works Inc

Blast Tech Coating Specialists - Broussard Facility

Madison Land Co #1 Production Facility - Lafitte

Field

Southeast Pass Common Facility #2

Air Products & Chemicals Inc - Geismar 1 SMR
Facility

Monsanto Co - Luling Plant

Denka Performance Elastomer LLC

Denka Performance Elastomer LLC

LogiBio Louisiana LLC - Louisiana Transloading
Facility

Axiall LLC - Plaguemine Facility

M L Smith Jr LLC - WWTP

Cornerstone Waste & Recycling Services Inc

ExxonMobil Refining & Supply Co - Anchorage
Tank Farm

Equilon Enterprises LLC dba Shell Oil Products US -

Convent Refinery

Phillips 66 Co - Alliance Refinery
Gator Environmental Services LLC
C&M Steel

Brother's Tire Service

Los Catrachos Autos & Tire Services
King Tires LLC

Wofford Farms

Platinum Performance Auto Repairs
Wofford Farms

Craig's Automotive Center

Houston Cormier Property

RESPONDENT
River Rock Stone Works Inc
Blast Tech LLC

Manti Exploration Operating LLC

Apache Corp
Air Products & Chemicals Inc

Monsanto Co

E | Dupont de Nemours & Company
Denka Performance Elastomer LLC
LogiBio Louisiana LLC

Axiall LLC
M L Smith Jr LLC

Cornerstone Waste & Recycling Services

Inc
ExxonMobil Corp

Motiva Enterprises LLC

ConocoPhillips Co

Gator Environmental & Rentals Inc
C&M Steel LLC

Brother's Tire Service LLC
Mr.Mohammad Falah
King Tires LLC

Mr.William Scott Wofford
Ms.Stephanie Dao
Midwest Management

C A Hartmann LLC
Mr.Houston Cormier

Action Type Issue Date

CONOPP
CONOPP

NOV

NOV
NOPP

NOPP
NOPP
NOPP
XP

CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP

NOV

NOV
ANOV
AO
co
co
co
co
co
co
ACONOPP
NOPP

5/22/18
5/1/18

5/8/18

5/8/18
5/1/18

5/24/18
5/3/18
5/3/18
5/7/18

5/7/18
5/9/18
5/1/18

5/18/18

5/30/18

5/15/18
5/24/18
5/15/18
5/22/18
5/11/18
5/17/18
5/24/18
5/17/18
5/24/18
5/24/18
5/9/18

Penalty Amt.

$500.00



Jefferson Davis

Assumption
Ascension
Ascension
Morehouse
Morehouse
Ascension

Rapides

East Baton Rouge
Jefferson Davis
Rapides

Franklin

St. John the Baptist

Calcasieu
Lafourche
Vernon

Allen

St. Landry
Richland

St. Landry
Calcasieu
Madison
Bossier

West Feliciana
St. Bernard
Lafayette

St. John the Baptist

Iberia
Bossier

SE-PP-17-01152

SE-PP-18-00172
SE-RCO-18-00081
SE-RCO-18-00242
UE-C-18-00098
UE-CN-18-00055
UE-CV-12-00866

UE-CV-18-00134
UE-PP-18-00107
UE-XP-17-01133
UE-XP-18-00085
WE-C-16-00980
WE-C-17-00158

WE-C-17-00202A
WE-C-17-00482
WE-C-18-00304
WE-CN-16-01104A
WE-CN-18-00013
WE-CN-18-00145
WE-CN-18-00162
WE-CN-18-00226
WE-CN-18-00247
WE-CV-12-01317
WE-N-16-00559
WE-P-17-00302
WE-P-17-00424
WE-PP-18-00088

WE-RCO-18-00153
WE-XP-17-01079

200119

86479
182032
182032
75874
75874
15346

69592
30402
117162
69592
31447
19225

19201
19012
19446
19356
40678
19813
19642
186586
24837
13792
154909
192370
30353
32818

152346
206821

Joseph Chesson Property - Unauthorized Dump
Site

No Problem Raceway Park

Donald Douglas Property

Donald Douglas Property

Ridge Run Inn

Ridge Run Inn

Marcello Distributors/Thibaut Oil Co Inc -
Donaldsonville Facility

Kwik Stop

Triple B Tire & Detail Center

S&W One Stop Inc

Kwik Stop

Village of Gilbert Sewage District #1

St John the Baptist Parish - River Road Treatment
Plant

Sulphur City of - Regional WWTP

Thibodaux City of - WWTP

Leesville City of - WWTP

City of Oakdale Wastewater Treatment Facility
Babineaux's Concrete Service LLC

Delhi Town of - STP

Eunice City of - WWTP

Visions Auto Detailing LLC

Tallulah City of - WWTP

Harrah's Louisiana Downs

Richard Wells - Tunica Post Office

Advance Concrete LLC of Mississippi

Dien's Auto Salvage Inc

Petroleum Fuel & Terminal Co - Mt Airy Terminal
Facility

Bob's RV Park

Home Visions Inc - Posey/Lyles - Kingston
Plantation Subd

Mr.Joseph Chesson

No Problem Raceway Park LLC
Mr.Donald Douglas
Mr.Wayne Douglas

Ms.Ericka Lewis

Mr.Curly Rice

Thibaut Oil Co Inc

Finw inc

Bennie Bell & Katherine Bell

S&W One Stop Inc

Finw inc

Village of Gilbert

St John the Baptist Parish Government

City of Sulphur

City of Thibodaux

City of Leesville

City of Oakdale

Babineaux's Concrete Service LLC
Town of Delhi

City of Eunice

Visions Auto Detailing LLC

City of Tallulah

Harrah's Louisiana Downs Inc
Mr.Richard Wells

Advance Concrete LLC of Mississippi
Dien's Auto Salvage Inc
Petroleum Fuel & Terminals Co

Mr.Sean Bonin
Home Visions Inc

NOPP

NOPP
co

co

co
CONOPP
NOCV

NOCV
NOPP
XP
XP
co
co

ACO

co

co
ACONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
CONOPP
NOCV
NOV

PA

PA
NOPP

RCO
RESC

5/24/18

5/1/18

5/24/18
5/24/18
5/24/18
5/24/18
5/31/18

5/7/18
5/1/18
5/3/18
5/7/18
5/11/18
5/11/18

5/15/18
5/1/18
5/21/18
5/15/18
5/17/18
5/1/18
5/9/18
5/24/18
5/18/18
5/23/18
5/24/18
5/11/18
5/9/18
5/7/18

5/1/18
5/11/2018

$1,200.00
$2,750.00

$2,207.23
$6,958.25



Terrebonne WE-XP-17-01135 127494 Country Boy #2 Inc - Country Boy Mobile Home  Country Boy Mobile Home Park #2 Inc ~ XP 5/15/18 $2,100.00
Park #2
Lafayette WE-XP-18-00257 160819 Dumplt Biz LLC Dumplt Biz LLC XP 5/9/18 $1,000.00



